County of Warwick Archery Association

County Match
Warwickshire Vs Lancashire Vs Cheshire

Date: 18 May 2008

Venue: Meriden Archery Club, Birmingham Road, Meriden West Midlands
Weather: Dry and mainly overcast, light winds.

Judges: Mr Philip Ravenscroft (Director of Shooting), Mrs Carol Crich

Tournament Organiser: Denis Folkard, 23 Kingland Drive, Leamington Spa, Warwickshire
CV326BL, Te: 01926 741838

Results
Ladies Compound
Name County 70m 60m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Carol Morris Cheshire 321 329 324 346 1320 144 57 21
2 Emma Parker Lancashire 322 339 302 341 1304 144 50 17
3 Sue Wright Lancashire 318 320 313 342 1293 110 12 4
4 Janette Ross Warwickshire 306 316 323 334 1279 144 34 13
5 Dawn Leide Warwickshire 299 323 304 339 1265 144 40 14
6 Avril Bourke Cheshire 306 312 284 337 1239 144 44 13
7 Angela Fox Lancashire 274 299 281 317 1171 143 24 9
8 Carol Gardner Cheshire 257 299 229 315 1100 137 16 8
Ladies Recurve
Name County 70m 60m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Vlada Priestman Lancashire 314 319 293 316 1242 143 32 9
2 Leah Innocent Warwickshire 299 313 299 330 1241 144 44 10
3 Julie Sharkey Cheshire 292 302 290 302 1186 109 12 3
4 Mary Clare Latham Lancashire 265 298 277 324 1164 144 28 13
5 Connie Hartley (JL) Lancashire 277 281 269 300 1127 144 12 4
6 Wendy Baird Warwickshire 264 260 273 327 1124 144 15 4
7 Natalie Gee Warwickshire 246 247 255 318 1066 144 11 3
8 Jenni Morgan Cheshire 254 262 224 300 1040 144 14 7
9 Tish McKie Lancashire 250 251 219 307 1027 140 14 5
10 Carol Byde Warwickshire 223 273 215 285 996 100 12 2
11 Heather Reynolds Cheshire 238 281 213 260 992 141 10 3
12 Ceri Martland Cheshire 184 234 226 280 924 139 9 0



Gents Compound
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Name

James Forbes
Brett Walker
John Robbins
Garry Fowler

Adam Ravenscroft

Clive Jeacock
Roger Wild

Geoff Tittensor

Pete Phillips

Charlie Richardson
Tony Goulding
Malcolm Lewis
Brian Clarkson

Gents Recurve
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Name

Simon Terry
Roy Nash
Lee Williams
Simon Stepto
Paul Tittensor

Lee Titterington

Brian Tustin

Brian Clarkson

Mark Leach
Dean Holmes

Richard Pearson

John Gardner
Richie Mellor
Fred Burgess
Colin Geenes
John Geary

County
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire

County
Lancashire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Cheshire

90m
334
330
322
328
318
322
318
308
301
297
274
272
280

90m
304
300
276
287
264
273
285
261
240
222
239
207
213
223
198
183

70m
350
338
338
336
338
340
335
334
331
319
318
315
313

70m
319
315
312
302
309
284
311
282
289
282
261
271
281
250
262
245

50m
346
334
337
333
343
316
330
334
330
328
326
311
309

50m
328
313
308
299
300
294
267
266
275
285
269
278
250
250
217
244

30m
356
354
357
355
352
354
349
351
350
350
350
345
329

30m
351
346
331
333
345
330
317
320
324
323
317
308
308
315
316
290

Score
1386
1356
1354
1352
1351
1332
1332
1327
1312
1294
1268
1243
1231

Score
1302
1274
1227
1221
1218
1181
1180
1129
1128
1112
1086
1064
1052
1038

993
962

Hits
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144

Hits
143
144
144
144
143
144
144
144
144
143
144
144
144
138
142
140

10's
96
76
83
71
47
70
62
63
56
57
50
44
36

10's
58
51
31
23
28
23
23
13
22
26
15
19

11
23

X's
55
37
32
35
30
31

18
23
24
16
17
12
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Warwickshire

LADIES RECURVE

LADIES COMPOUND

Leah Innocent 1241
Wendy Baird 1124
Carol Byde 996
Natalie Gee 1066
(Top 3 to count) 3431
GENTS RECURVE

Colin Geenes 993
Lee Williams 1227
Brian Tustin 1180
Dean Holmes 1112
Richard Pearson 1086
(Top 4 to count) 4605
Recurve Team 8036
4G+3L

Lancashire

LADIES RECURVE

Vlada Priestman 1242
Tish McKie 1027
Mary Clare Latham 1164
Conie Hartley 1127
(Top 3 to count) 3533
GENTS RECURVE

Simon Terry 1302
Lee Titterington 1181
Mark Leach 1128
Paul Tittensor 1218
Simon Stepto 1221
(Top 4 to count) 4922
Recurve Team 8455

Janette Ross 1279
Dawn Leide 1265
(Top 2 to count) 2544
GENTS COMPOUND

Garry Fowler 1352
John Robbins 1354
Adam Ravenscroft 1351
Brett Walker 1356
(Top 3 to count) 4062
Compound Team 6606
3G+2L

LADIES COMPOUND

Emma Parker 1304
Sue Wright 1293
Angela Fox 1171
(Top 2 to count) 2597
GENTS COMPOUND

Pete Phillips 1312
Geoff Tittensor 1327
Charlie Richardson 1294
Roger Wild 1332
(Top 3 to count) 3971
Compound Team 6568

4G+3L

3G+2L



Cheshire

LADIES RECURVE

LADIES COMPOUND

Julie Sharkey 1186
Jenni Morgan 1040
Ceri Martland 924
Heather Reynolds 992
(Top 3 to count) 3218
GENTS RECURVE

Roy Nash 1274
John Gardner 1064
Brian Clarkson 1129
Fred Burgess 1038
Richie Mellor 1052
(Top 4 to count) 4519
Recurve Team 7737
4G+3L

Recurve

Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire

8455

8036

1737

County Match Team Results

Carol Morris 1320
Carol Gardner 1100
Avril Bourke 1239
(Top 2 to count) 2559
GENTS COMPOUND
James Forbes 1386
Malcolm Lewis 1243
Tony Goulding 1268
Ben Clarkson 1231
(Top 3 to count) 3897
Compound Team 6456
3G+2L
Compound
Warwickshire 6606
Lancashire 6568
Cheshire 6456



